
No Guest's name Position Organization/
Company Contact Email Signature

1

Smith Michael Manager, Industry 
Research

Victoria University, 
Institute for Supply Chain

And Logistics 
+61399194674 Michael.smith@vu.edu.au

2

Hermione Parsons Director and Associate 
Professor

Victoria University, 
Institute for Supply Chain

And Logistics +61-3-9919 6255 hermione.parsons@vu.edu.au

3

Fatin Athirah Haji ABD 
Rahman Ports Engineer

Ports Department, 
Ministry of 

Communications
6738605504

athirah.rahman@ports.gov.vn
4 Marsalinawati HJ Omarali Marketing Officer Ports Department, 638652909 marsalinawati.omarali@ports.gov.vn

5 Sich Phicheyrithy Chief Officer of Merchant 
Marine Department

Ministry of Public Works 
and Transport 855 12 288088 phicheyrithy.sich@gmail.com

6 Vong Lytet Technical Officer Ministry of Public Works 855 17 537723 mpwt.lytet@gmail.com

7 Cheam Sovanny Deputy Director General Ministry of Public Work 
and Transport (855) 16 820 866  cheamsovanny@yahoo.com

8 Sukatno ASPERINDO +62-21 7351 627 dppasper@indo.net.id 
9 Anzy Indrashanty Head Sub-Division of Ministry Of 81703708775 aindrashanty @yahoo.com

10 Siti Ariyanty

Vice President for 
International Affairs and 
Educationof Indonesian 

Logistics and Forwarders 
Association 

Indonesia Logistics and 
Forwarders Association +62 21 7982354 stiariyanti@satas-indonesia.com  

11 Zaldy Ilham Masita zmasita@gmail.com

12 Beny Irzanto Senior Officer, 
Infrastructure Division ASEAN Secretariat (6221) 7243372 beny@asean.org

Australia

Cambodia

Indonesia

Brunei
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13 Yuanita Ruchyat

Services and 
Investment Division ---
 Market Integration 
Directorate AEC 
Department

ASEAN Secretariat +6221 
7262991/7243372 
ext. 489 yuanita.ruchyat@asean.org

14 Theo Kumaat

15
Ridky Irfan Head of Subdivision 

Trade Facilitation Affairs
Coordinating Ministry for 

Economic Affairs (6221) 3521861 ridky@ekon.go.id 

16 Okan Duru Dr Kobe University +81 80 3866 1453  duruokan@yahoo.com
17 Satoko Suzuki Senior Manager NEC Corporation +81 33 4564 028 satoko_suzuki@aj.jp.nec.com
18 Akemi Yamaya NEC Corporation +81 33 4564 028 a-yamaya@cp.jp.nec.com

19 Bouphet Sayasane Deputy Director General Department of Transport +856 20 2222 5505 PHETSAYASANE@YAHOO.COM

20 Sengsavang Phandanouvong DIRECTOR OF 
DIVISION OF Department of Transport +856 20 9985 5363 SPHANDANOUVONG@YAHOO.CO

M

21 Phanthaphap Phounsava     SENIOR TRANSPORT 
OFFICIAL Department of Transport +856 20 5634 4434 PHANTHAPHAP_PH@HOTMAIL.CO

M

22 Safura Binti Abdul Malek Consultant Malaysia Productivity 
Corporation +60128920999  safura@mpc.gov.my

23
Mohd Syamir Bin 
Mohammad Yusoff Assistant Secretary Ministry of Transport +60133007041 syamir@mot.go.my

24
Noor Aishah Binti 
Kamarzaman

Principal Assistant 
Secretary Ministry of Transport +60172989721 aishahkamarzaman@mot.go.my

25

Mazrina Mohd Ibramsah Manager Malaysia Productivity 
Corporation 6013 364 4533 mazrina@mpc.gov.my

26
Ng Yuan Jie Manager, Marketing Northport (Malaysia) Bhd 03-3169 8888 yuanjie@northport.com.my

27 Lim Seok Hua AGM, Conventional and 
Logistics Services Northport (Malaysia) Bhd 03-3169 8888 shlim@northport.com.my

Japan

Philippines

Laos

Malaysia
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28
Erich H. Lingad Chairman Federation of Forwarders 

Association (63)9178310608 erich@moveitph.com

29 Arsenio F. Lingad II Director II Maritime Industry 
Authority (02) 525-78-90 afl.marinaoso@yahoo.com

30 Josephine M. Napiere Business Development 
Chief A

PHILIPPINE PORTS 
AUTHORITY

(632) 527-8356 
LOC 307

jmnapiere@yahoo.com
jmnapiere@ppa.com.ph

31

Emma L. Susara

MANAGER, 
COMMERCIAL 

SERVICES 
DEPARTMENT

PHILIPPINE PORTS 
AUTHORITY

(632) 527-8356 
LOC 302

elsusara@ppa.com.ph
elsusara@yahoo.com

32

Maria Antonietta Loper
Senior Transportation 
Development Officer

Department of 
Transportation and 
Communications 
(DOTC) (632) 725-9165 tachoy_2000@yahoo.com

33 Atienza Nenita Sison Chief Maritime Industry 
Development Specialist

Maritime Industry 
Authority (02) 525 7890 nenethsatienza@yahoo.com

34

Kamolwan Kularbwong

Senior Specialist in 
Maritime Transport 
Economics, Acting 

Director

Marine Department +6626394769 kamolwan.kul@gmail.com 

35 Pachara Sangchai Trade Officer Department of Trade 
Negotiations, Ministry of +6625077480 pacharasangchai21@gmail.com

36 Issarasan Kantaumong Transport Technical 
Officer Ministry of Transport +6622805639 issarasan@hotmail.com

37 Poon Thiengburanathum orashun@gmail.com

38 Hong Ngoc Bich Official Ministry of Transport 962051088 bichhn@mt.gov.vn

40
Tran Quang Binh

Director
Diretorate for Roads of 
Vietnam 977244289

quangbinhgt@yahoo.com

41
Tran Xuan Binh

Official
Diretorate for Roads of 
Vietnam

38571647
binhtx@drvn.gov.vn

42
Vu Hong Giang

Official
Vietnam Railway 
Authority 913219009

gianghongvu@yahoo.com.vn

Thailand

Vietnam
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43
Nguyen Tuong Head of Representative 

in HN
Vietnam Logistics 
Associations

948009754
ngtuongmot@yahoo.com

44
Le Thi Hoang Oanh Deputy Director 

General
AVINA logistics 
company

913632299
sandra oanh@avinalogistics.com

45
Vu Thi Hong Nhung

Director
TNN Logistics 
Company

313652145
hong.nhung@tnnlogistics.com.vn

46
Nguyen Thi Thu Ha Deputy Director 

General
Thang Long Logistics 
Company

38812488 (109)
thuha@draco.com.vn

47
Tran Thi Thu Huong

Deputy Head of the 
Economics and 

International Business
Viet Nam Foreign 
Trade University

9133311385
ttthuhuong@gmail.com

48
Pham Thanh Ha

Lecturer
Viet Nam Foreign 
Trade University

989090988
phamthanhha2007@gmail.com

49 Bui Thanh Huan Lecturer
Viet Nam Maritime 
University

50 Bui Xuan Truong Lecturer
Viet Nam Maritime 
University

51 Nguyen Thanh Thuy Director
Viet Nam Maritime 
University 934333466 nguyenthuy@vinamaru.edu.vn

52
Vu Le Huy

Lecturer
Viet Nam Maritime 
University

905717815
lehuy2104@gmail.com

53
Le Thu Sao Deputy Head of the 

Transport Economics
Viet Nam University of 
Transport Technology

904240456
lethusao@ktt.edu.vn

54
Nguyen Thuy Hoa

Deputy Head of 
International Logistics 

Department Vietrans Company
01696818518

55 Dang Thi Huyen Deputy Director
Skill Development and 
trainning center huyendanghn06@gmail.com

mailto:huyendanghn06@gmail.com
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